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Namn

Sjur - Mariusz
Torstein - Nils Sverre
Nils Friis - John Inge
@ystein - Rune

Kai - Svein

Gullet - Olav

Kjell Inge - Anders
Herman - Olav
Torbjgrn - Arnstein
Magnar A. - Geir Arne
Tor Henning - @yvind
Jo Ketil - Ole Herman
Ivar Ness - Endre

Ernst - Tor
Ivar - Oddstein

450,9
436,8
425,6
398,8
369,7
364,5
358,4
337,8
318,7

287
284,8
264,8
246,5
242,5
198,4

1. kveld

61,5
51,1
51,5
49,3
50,7
48,1
54,8

48,3
39,6
58,5

49,3

44,1

2. kveld 3. kveld 4. kveld
48,5 57
52,5 59,3
54,6 60
53,4 48,5
35,8 45,8

50,4

63,9 48,8

46 51,7

41,7

35,5 37,1

58 57,5

51,5 55

48,5 48,5
48,1

47,6
53,7
51,1
54,8
64,8
47,6
52,4
50,5
40,5
46,8
55,6
48,9

38,4
49,7

5. kveld 6. kveld 7. kveld
63,3 64,8
52,2 50,9
58,8 46,2
52,5 39,9

50 62,2
55,9 55,6
39,2

45 47,9
44,2 45,1

45,4
55,6
48,5
51,2
56,3 48,3

51,9
57,8
57,5
56,3

51,7
57,8
46,3
50,4

40

53,8
51,7
52,2

8. kveld

56,3
59,3
45,9
44,1
60,4
55,2
41,5
50,4
48,5
42,6
55,2

52,6



